+++++
+++++
+++ ++
+++ ++
++ +++
Airport Rd
Inte
rstate 95

!!!!!!!!!
Additional Approvals
Overlays
ZONING QUAD 23
ZONING QUAD 39ZONING QUAD 54 ZONING QUAD 24
ZONING QUAD 37
ZO
NI
NG
 Q
UA
D
53
ZONING QUAD 52 ZONING QUAD 22
Identification No. Approval Type Petition Suffix Resolution Date
414 PUD 74-104 NA R-74-704 19740903
704 NA 95-017 NA R-95-1022 19950727
989 SE 73-093 NA R-73-451 19730807
1148 NA 76-117 NA R-76-826 19760914
1149 NA 80-241 NA R-81-629 19810419
1150 NA NA NA R-71-337 19711021
1150 SE NA NA R-71-414 19711021
1150 NA NA NA R-3-57 1957
1150 NA NA NA R-71-417 19711021
1154 NA 83-082 A R-95-860 19950622
1154 NA 83-082 NA R-83-1005 19830830
1154 NA 83-082 A R-95-1321.5 19950928
1171 NA 84-038 NA R-84-1115 19840814
5174 NA 79-049 NA R-79-717 19790524
5174 NA 81-064 NA R-81-595 19810512
7303 DRI 74-005 NA R-74-705 NA
7303 SE 81-171 NA R-81-1378 NA
7397 SE 85-007 NA R-85-661 NA
7574 DOA 95-017 G R-ZR-02-005 NA
7574 CB 95-017 G R-ZR-00-004 NA
7574 CA 95-017 C R-96-1945 NA
7574 DOA 95-017 D R-98-875 NA
7574 CB 95-017 G R-ZR-99-015 NA
7574 DOA 95-017 B R-96-1187 NA
7574 CB 95-017 G R-ZR-99-013 NA
7583 SE 79-014 NA R-79-189 NA
7983 DOA 83-082 A R-95-1321.6 NA
7983 SE 83-082 NA R-83-1006 NA
7983 DOA 83-082 A R-95-861 NA
7988 SE 84-038 NA R-84-1116 NA
7993 PUD 73-093 NA R-73-451 NA
8121 BA 97-037 NA NA NA
10329 PUD 81-001 NA R-81-316 NA
10329 DOA 81-001 A R-95-1021 NA
10336 SE 79-049 NA R-79-718 NA
10336 SE 81-064 NA R-81-596 NA
10340 SE 77-109 NA R-77-1196 NA
10920 SE 73-093 A R-89-1318 NA
10920 DOA 73-093 B R-95-008 NA
10921 BA 99-071 NA NA NA
10920 SE 73-093 SR R-92-1112 19920818